Position

Lieutenant of College Police
and Safety

Police Services Officer-
Variable

Police Services Officer
Police Service

Assistant/Dispatcher

Police Service
Assistant/Dispatcher
Student Worker I
Student Worker Il
Student Worker Il Student Worker |
Student Worker I

Student Worker llI

Student Worker Il

Student Worker Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

LMC - LMC Police
Services

Total Wages

$93,756

$78,199

$52,500

$50,706

$5,889

$2,613

$1,688

$1,471

$915

$600

$541

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,302

$45,921

$26,430

$12,755

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



