Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lieutenant of College Police and Safety		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$93,756	\$43,302
Police Services Officer	Police Services Officer- Variable	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$78,199	\$45,921
Police Service Assistant/Dispatcher		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$52,500	\$26,430
Police Service Assistant/Dispatcher		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$50,706	\$12,755
Student Worker III		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$5,889	\$0
Student Worker III		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$2,613	\$0
Student Worker III	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$1,688	\$0
Student Worker III		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$1,471	\$0
Student Worker III		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$915	\$0
Student Worker III		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$600	\$0
Student Worker III		Contra Costa Community College District	LMC - LMC Police Services	\$541	\$0